
Place Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

1 31:15:00 10:05 1 18 and Under 1 Women 1031 Julia Hoaglund Narragansett, R.I.

2 33:00:00 10:39 1 60 to 69 1 Men 964 Richard Rochette Wakefield, R.I.

3 40:01:00 12:55 1 19 to 39 2 Women 1038 Kara Harrington West Roxbury, Mass.

4 40:12:00 12:58 1 50 to 59 3 Women 1039 Kathy Roman Wallingford, Conn.  

5 40:24:00 13:02 1 18 and Under 2 Men 969 Krishnan Scott Saunderstown, R.I

6 41:06:00 13:15 2 18 and Under 4 Women 1012 Patsy White Narragansett, R.I. 

7 44:14:00 14:16 1 40 to 49 5 Women 1041 Erin Conley Wakefield, R.I.

8 45:15:00 14:36 2 19 to 39 6 Women 1056 April Duff Warwick, R.I.     

9 45:57:00 14:49 1 40 to 49 3 Men 855 Chris Ferri Newington, Conn.  

10 47:31:00 15:20 1 60 to 69 7 Women 920 Susan Manning Wakefield, R.I.

11 47:32:00 15:20 2 50 to 59 8 Women 820 Deborah Champlin Narragansett, R.I.

12 47:39:00 15:22 2 60 to 69 9 Women 1026 Janine Deutsch Wakefield, R.I.  

13 48:55:00 15:47 1 70 and Up 4 Men 999 Ron Weston Reading, Mass.    

14 50:16:00 16:13 3 50 to 59 10 Women 997 Cynthia Weber Wakefield, R.I.        

15 50:22:00 16:15 2 40 to 49 11 Women 971 Salni Scott Saunderstown, R.I.    

16 50:32:00 16:18 3 19 to 39 12 Women 996 Betsy Weber Wakefield, R.I.    

17 52:46:00 17:01 3 60 to 69 13 Women 961 Ann Ricci North Providence, R.I. 

18 55:14:00 17:49 4 50 to 59 14 Women 1030 Susan Honglund Narragansett, R.I.

19 55:14:00 17:49 5 50 to 59 15 Women 1011 Kathleen Murphy‐White Narragansett, R.I. 9

20 55:25:00 17:53 4 19 to 39 16 Women 839 Alyssa Dinino Newington, Conn.

21 55:36:00 17:56 3 18 and Under 17 Women 1053 Madison Ferri Newington, Conn.

22 55:36:00 17:56 3 40 to 49 18 Women 856 Samantha Ferri Newington, Conn.

23 58:04:00 18:44 4 18 and Under 19 Women 1017 Rylee McPherson Narragansett, R.I.

24 58:20:00 18:49 5 18 and Under 20 Women 1018 Alexis McPherson Narragansett, R.I.

25 58:22:00 18:50 6 50 to 59 21 Women 1016 Patti Teferian Narragansett, R.I.

26 61:17:00 19:46 1 70 and Up 22 Women 1000 Sandy Weston Reading, Mass.      

27 61:18:00 19:46 4 40 to 49 23 Women 998 Cheryl Weston Tewksbury, Mass. 

28 61:31:00 19:51 7 50 to 59 24 Women 968 Debra Scavo Moosup, Conn.

Place Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

2 33:00:00 10:39 1 60 to 69 1 Men 964 Richard Rochette Wakefield, R.I.

5 40:24:00 13:02 1 18 and Under 2 Men 969 Krishnan Scott Saunderstown, R.I

9 45:57:00 14:49 1 40 to 49 3 Men 855 Chris Ferri Newington, Conn.  

13 48:55:00 15:47 1 70 and Up 4 Men 999 Ron Weston Reading, Mass.    

Place Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

1 31:15:00 10:05 1 18 and Under 1 Women 1031 Julia Hoaglund Narragansett, R.I.

3 40:01:00 12:55 1 19 to 39 2 Women 1038 Kara Harrington West Roxbury, Mass.

4 40:12:00 12:58 1 50 to 59 3 Women 1039 Kathy Roman Wallingford, Conn.  

6 41:06:00 13:15 2 18 and Under 4 Women 1012 Patsy White Narragansett, R.I. 

7 44:14:00 14:16 1 40 to 49 5 Women 1041 Erin Conley Wakefield, R.I.

8 45:15:00 14:36 2 19 to 39 6 Women 1056 April Duff Warwick, R.I.     

10 47:31:00 15:20 1 60 to 69 7 Women 920 Susan Manning Wakefield, R.I.

11 47:32:00 15:20 2 50 to 59 8 Women 820 Deborah Champlin Narragansett, R.I.

12 47:39:00 15:22 2 60 to 69 9 Women 1026 Janine Deutsch Wakefield, R.I.  

14 50:16:00 16:13 3 50 to 59 10 Women 997 Cynthia Weber Wakefield, R.I.        
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Place in Women's 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

5K Walk ‐ Overall Results

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division



15 50:22:00 16:15 2 40 to 49 11 Women 971 Salni Scott Saunderstown, R.I.    

16 50:32:00 16:18 3 19 to 39 12 Women 996 Betsy Weber Wakefield, R.I.    

17 52:46:00 17:01 3 60 to 69 13 Women 961 Ann Ricci North Providence, R.I. 

18 55:14:00 17:49 4 50 to 59 14 Women 1030 Susan Honglund Narragansett, R.I.

19 55:14:00 17:49 5 50 to 59 15 Women 1011 Kathleen Murphy‐White Narragansett, R.I.

20 55:25:00 17:53 4 19 to 39 16 Women 839 Alyssa Dinino Newington, Conn.

21 55:36:00 17:56 3 18 and Under 17 Women 1053 Madison Ferri Newington, Conn.

22 55:36:00 17:56 3 40 to 49 18 Women 856 Samantha Ferri Newington, Conn.

23 58:04:00 18:44 4 18 and Under 19 Women 1017 Rylee McPherson Narragansett, R.I.

24 58:20:00 18:49 5 18 and Under 20 Women 1018 Alexis McPherson Narragansett, R.I.

25 58:22:00 18:50 6 50 to 59 21 Women 1016 Patti Teferian Narragansett, R.I.

26 61:17:00 19:46 1 70 and Up 22 Women 1000 Sandy Weston Reading, Mass.      

27 61:18:00 19:46 4 40 to 49 23 Women 998 Cheryl Weston Tewksbury, Mass. 

28 61:31:00 19:51 7 50 to 59 24 Women 968 Debra Scavo Moosup, Conn.

Place Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

1 31:15:00 10:05 1 18 and Under 1 Women 1031 Julia Hoaglund Narragansett, R.I.

6 41:06:00 13:15 2 18 and Under 4 Women 1012 Patsy White Narragansett, R.I. 

21 55:36:00 17:56 3 18 and Under 17 Women 1053 Madison Ferri Newington, Conn.

23 58:04:00 18:44 4 18 and Under 19 Women 1017 Rylee McPherson Narragansett, R.I.

24 58:20:00 18:49 5 18 and Under 20 Women 1018 Alexis McPherson Narragansett, R.I.

Place Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

3 40:01:00 12:55 1 19 to 39 2 Women 1038 Kara Harrington West Roxbury, Mass.

8 45:15:00 14:36 2 19 to 39 6 Women 1056 April Duff Warwick, R.I.     

16 50:32:00 16:18 3 19 to 39 12 Women 996 Betsy Weber Wakefield, R.I.    

20 55:25:00 17:53 4 19 to 39 16 Women 839 Alyssa Dinino Newington, Conn.

Place Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

7 44:14:00 14:16 1 40 to 49 5 Women 1041 Erin Conley Wakefield, R.I.

15 50:22:00 16:15 2 40 to 49 11 Women 971 Salni Scott Saunderstown, R.I.    

22 55:36:00 17:56 3 40 to 49 18 Women 856 Samantha Ferri Newington, Conn.

27 61:18:00 19:46 4 40 to 49 23 Women 998 Cheryl Weston Tewksbury, Mass. 

Place Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

4 40:12:00 12:58 1 50 to 59 3 Women 1039 Kathy Roman Wallingford, Conn.  

11 47:32:00 15:20 2 50 to 59 8 Women 820 Deborah Champlin Narragansett, R.I.

14 50:16:00 16:13 3 50 to 59 10 Women 997 Cynthia Weber Wakefield, R.I.        

18 55:14:00 17:49 4 50 to 59 14 Women 1030 Susan Honglund Narragansett, R.I.

19 55:14:00 17:49 5 50 to 59 15 Women 1011 Kathleen Murphy‐White Narragansett, R.I.

25 58:22:00 18:50 6 50 to 59 21 Women 1016 Patti Teferian Narragansett, R.I.

27th Narrow River Road Race

5K Walk ‐ Women's Division, Seniors (50 to 59)

Place within Age Group
Place in Women's 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014
5K Walk ‐ Women's Division, Masters (40 to 49)

Place within Age Group
Place in Women's 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

5K Walk ‐ Women's Division, Open (19 to 39)

Place within Age Group
Place in Women's 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

5K Walk ‐ Women's Division, Juniors (18 and Under)

Place within Age Group
Place in Women's 

Division

Saturday, May 10, 2014



28 61:31:00 19:51 7 50 to 59 24 Women 968 Debra Scavo Moosup, Conn.

Place Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

10 47:31:00 15:20 1 60 to 69 7 Women 920 Susan Manning Wakefield, R.I.

12 47:39:00 15:22 2 60 to 69 9 Women 1026 Janine Deutsch Wakefield, R.I.  

17 52:46:00 17:01 3 60 to 69 13 Women 961 Ann Ricci North Providence, R.I. 

Place Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

26 61:17:00 19:46 1 70 and Up 22 Women 1000 Sandy Weston Reading, Mass.      

Place within Age Group
Place in Women's 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

5K Walk ‐ Women's Division, Veterans (60 to 69)

Place within Age Group
Place in Women's 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

5K Walk ‐ Women's Division, Veterans Plus (70 and Up)


